PLANNING AND ORDERING DOCUMENT
GU-SECURY X
The fleXible multi-point locks
GU  І  WP00335-04-2-2  І  10/2021
Multi-point locks GU-SECURY X
Low-cost – simple – flexible
Replacing old multi-point locks
GU-SECURY multi-point locks are extreme-

GU  І  WP00335-04-2-2  І  10/2021
GU-SECURY X – manual locking
Order information – extension sets (top/bottom)
GU-SECURY X extension set (top/bottom)
Description Faceplate
[mm]
Faceplate
end PU Order number
1 GU-SECURY X-SZ-R2
(locking cam, roller)
U 24 x 6 square 5 K-19420-02-0-1
24 square 5 K-19420-07-0-8
20 square 5 K-19420-01-0-1
20 round 5 K-19420-06-0-1
18 square 5 K-19420-03-0-1
18 round 5 K-19420-05-0-1
16 square 5 K-19420-04-0-1
2 GU-SECURY X-SB2
(round bolt)
U 24 x 6 square 5 K-19421-02-0-1
20 square 5 K-19421-01-0-1
20 round 5 K-19421-06-0-1
18 square 5 K-19421-03-0-1
18 round 5 K-19421-05-0-1
16 square 5 K-19421-04-0-1
3 GU-SECURY X-MR2
(massive bolt)
U 24 x 6 square 5 K-19564-02-0-1
24 square 5 K-19564-07-0-8
20 square 5 K-19564-01-0-1
20 round 5 K-19564-06-0-1
18 square 5 K-19564-03-0-1
18 round 5 K-19564-05-0-1
16 square 5 K-19564-04-0-1
4 GU-SECURY X-SH2
(hook bolt)
U 24 x 6 square 5 K-19565-02-0-1
24 square 5 K-19565-07-0-8
20 square 5 K-19565-01-0-1
20 round 5 K-19565-06-0-1
18 square 5 K-19565-03-0-1
18 round 5 K-19565-05-0-1
16 square 5 K-19565-04-0-1
75
0
≤
25